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Q1 My child's Primary School is:

Answered: 146  Skipped: 0
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Winton ~

Talbot —___
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Bethany Junior 0.00%

Bishop Aldhelms 3.42%
Bearwood 2.74%
Canford Heath Juniors 0.00%

Christ the King 6.16%

Leaf (ElIm) Academy 8.90%

Hill View 11.64%
Heatherlands 2.74%
Kingsleigh 14.38%
Kinson 10.27%
Moordown St John's 4.11%
Muscliff 5.48%
Parkfield 0.00%

St Joseph's 0.00%

St Michael's 1.37%

St Luke's 2.05%

St Mark's 3.42%

Talbot 2.74%
Winton 4.11%

Other 16.44%
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Q2 My child will be joining The Bourne Academy in Year 7:

Answered: 146  Skipped: 0
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Yes No Maybe
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 27.40% 40
No 3.42% 5
Maybe 69.18% 101
TOTAL 148

Q3 What is most important to you when choosing a school?
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Exam results Good Reputation Extra Trips and
behaviour Curricular Outings
Activities
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Exam results 52.31% 68
Good behaviour 66.15% 86
Reputation 53.85% 70
Extra Curricular Activities 43.85% 57
Trips and Outings 25.38% 33
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Q4 | am impressed with the facilities at the Academy.
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Didn't not attend presentation
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Strongly Agree Agree

Skipped: 0

Unsure Disagree
RESPONSES
58.90%
39.04%
2.05%

0.00%

Q5 | enjoyed the presentations.

Answered: 146  Skipped: 0
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attend
presentation

RESPONSES
45.21%
41.78%
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TOTAL 146
Q6 Students from the Academy interacted well with us.
Answered: 146  Skipped: 0
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Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 58.90% 86
Agree 36.30% 53
Unsure 4.11% 6
Disagree 0.68% 1
TOTAL 148
Q7 | liked the atmosphere in the Academy.
Answered: 146  Skipped: 0
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Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 60.96% 89
Agree 35.62% 52
Unsure 3.42% 5
Disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 146
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Q8 The staff were friendly and knowledgeable.
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Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 43.15% 63
Agree 55.48% 81
Unsure 1.37% 2
Disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 146

Q9 | am happy with the subject options on offer.
Answered: 146  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 60.27% 88
Agree 34.25% 50
Unsure 4.11% 6
Disagree 1.37% 2
TOTAL 146

Q10 Any other comments:
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Q11 How did you hear about out Open Evening
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ANSWER CHOICES

Through Primary School
Bournemouth Echo Advert
Yellow Bus Adverts
Primary Times Magazine

Other parents, friends, family

Total Respondents: 123
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s 0N
Bournemouth Yellow Bus Primary Other
Echo Advert Adverts Times parents,
Magazine friends,
family

RESPONSES
67.48%
1.63%
5.69%
8.94%
34.96%
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